Ride 2: Hartsdale

B17, B18
Turn ;\rnc.)tal Street For Turn Tc.’tal Street For
iles Miles

L 0.0(Park Drive East 2.0 R 25.9|E. Hartsdale Ave. 0.5
S 2.0|AC Powell Blvd [exit park ] 1.3 BL 26.4|Fenimore Rd. 0.2
R 3.2|W. 135th St. 0.5 R 26.6|Fox Meadow 1.3
L 3.7[Madison Ave [cross bridge]| 0.3 L 26.6(Crane Rd. 0.1
L 4.0{Grand Concourse 5.0 R 26.7|Chase Rd. 0.2
BR 9.0|GC Service Rd [@205th St] 0.1 R 26.9(Popham Rd. 0.2
R 9.1|Van Cortlandt Ave E 0.3 L 27.1|Scarsdale Rd 2.5

L 9.4|Bainbridge Ave 1.3 [1st L after overpass ]
— Jerome Ave. BR 29.6/2nd Pennsylvania Rd. 0.1
R 10.7 |E. 233rd St. 0.2 BR 29.7 [Park View Ave [to end] 1.0
L 10.9|Van Cortlandt Park E [P] 0.5 L 30.7|Pondfield Rd. W 0.2
R 11.4|E. 240th St. 0.4 BR 30.9] O Around Traffic Circle 0.1
R 11.8|McLean Ave. 0.1 BR 31.0|Parkway Rd. 0.2
L 11.9|Bronx River Rd. 2.8 BR 31.2|Dewitt Ave [at fork] 0.2
cont. under X-County Pkwy L 31.3|Desmond Ave. — 0.7
BR 14.7|Midland Ave. [over overpass] 1.6 S 32.1| Midland — Bx River Rd 2.7
S 16.3| Midland Ave. [to top of hill ] R 34.8|E. 240th / McLean [Nerid Rd] 0.1
R 16.3|Highland Ave. 0.6 L 34.9|E. 241st St. [to end ] 0.3
L 16.9(California Rd. 2.2 L 35.2|Van Cortlandt Park E [P] 0.6
R 19.1|Lake Shore Dr. 0.3 R 35.8|E. 233rd St. 0.2
BR 19.4| @ fork to stay on Lake Shore| 0.6 L 36.0|Jerome Ave. 0.9
L 20.0(New Wilmot Rd. [at "T"] 0.1 R 36.9|W. Gun Hill Rd. 0.4
QR 20.1(Stratton Rd. [hill ] 1.4 L 37.3|Dickinson Ave. 0.1
X 21.5| Weaver St. [short light] R 37.4|Sedgwick Ave. 0.2
L 21.5|Heathcote Rd. [2nd Left] 2.2 BL 37.6|To stay on Sedgwick Ave 0.5
X 23.7| Post Rd. [Rte. 22] R 38.1|Ft. Independence 0.1
S 23.7(Crane Rd. 0.7 BL 38.2|Heath Ave. [CAUTION] 0.5
R 24.4|Fox Meadow 1.3 R 38.7|W. Kingsbridge Rd. 0.3
L 25.7|Fenimore Rd. 0.2 L 39.0|Broadway 0.1
R 25.9|E. Hartsdale Ave. X 39.1| Use Sidewalk over Bridge 0.3
R 39.4|W. 218th St. 0.2
L 39.5/|Seaman Ave. 0.8
L 40.3[Riverside Dr. 0.0
QR 40.4|Broadway 0.5
LUNCH R 40.9|Bennett Ave. [hill ] 0.7
near train station R 41.6|W. 181st St. [x Ft. Washington]| 0.2
L 41.8|Cabrini Blvd. 0.1
L 41.9(W. 180th St. 0.1
R 42.0(Ft. Washington Ave. 0.7
R 42.7(W. 165th St. 0.1
L 42.8(Riverside Dr. 4.9
L 47.6(W. 72nd St. 0.6
S 48.2|Central Park 1.6

End [ 49.8|Boathouse
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